

R  
ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13555/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2011 in WPST No.718/2007 of the  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KHAIRUL ALAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE IOF WEST BENGAL AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pijush K. Roy,Adv.  
Mrs. Kakali Roy,Adv.  
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.  
Mr. Bikas Kargupta,Adv.  
Mrs. Sarbani Kar,Adv.  
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous  
day in the month of March, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER