

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13555/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/03/2011
in WPST No.718/2007 passed by the High Court of Calcutta)

KHAIRUL ALAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE IOF WEST BENGAL AND ANR.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Rekha Patil, Adv.
Mr.Uday Kumar Desai, Adv.
Mr.H.Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Soumitra G.Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr.Chanchal Kumar Ganguly, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after summer vacations.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master